Eamon O'Brien
GLLMD Chair

GM, Omni
eamon.obrien@metroboards.org

Greater Louisville Lodging
Management District (GLLMD)

Inaugural Board Members & Contact Information
November 2023

Jay Nichols
GLLMD Vice Chair

VPO, Musselman Hotels
jay.nichols@metroboards.org

Steve Wilson
GLLMD Treasurer

Co-Founder, 21c Museum
steve.wilson@ metroboards.org

David Greene
GLLMD Director

GM, Louisville Marriott Downtown
david.greene@ metroboards.org

Jose Rolon
GLLMD Secretary

GM, Crowne Plaza
jose.rolon@metroboards.org

Kaveh Zamanian
GLLMD Director

Founder, CEO, Rabbithole Distillery
kaveh.zamanian@metroboards.org

Andrew Blieden
GLLMD Director

Commercial Real Estate Specialist
andrew.blieden@metroboards.org

Dana Mayton
GLLMD Voting (ex-officio)

Deputy Mayor, Louisville
dana.mayton@louisvilleky.gov

Mariah Gratz
GLLMD Director

CEO, Weyland Ventures
mariah.gratz@metroboards.org

Markus Winkler
GLLMD Voting (ex-officio)

Metro Council Member, Louisville
markus.winkler@louisvilleky.gov

Samir Shah
GLLMD Director

Owner, KAC Enterprises Inc.
samir.shah@metroboards.org

Andre Donley
GLLMD Director

GM, Courtyards by Marriott DT
andre.donley@metroboards.org

Doug Bennett
GLLMD Non-Voting (ex-officio)

EVP, Louisville Tourism
dbennet@gotolouisville.com

Jeff Parrish
GLLMD Director

GM, Marriott Louisville East
jeff.parrish@metroboards.org

Chris Kipper
GLLMD Non-Voting (ex-officio)

CFO, Louisville Tourism
ckipper@gotolouisville.com
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